

## RAYAT COLLEGE OF LAW



(Affiliated to Panjab university Chandigarh)
ROPAR CAMPUS

Railmajra, S.B.S Nagar, Punjab- 144533

Ref 503/NSS/Law/2024

DATE 07/02/2024

## Circular

NSS Unit of Rayat College of Law is going to organize an Orientation Programme for the benefits of all the NSS volunteers on 12<sup>th</sup> feb 2024. All the NSS volunteers are diected to attend this mandatory Orientation Programme.

Dr. Monika Sharma Principal of the college will preside over the programme.

Dr Sohnu

Programme Officer, NSS

Rayat College of Law
Programme Officer
National Service Scheme,
Rayat College of Law, Railmajra

## Copy to

- 1. Principal, Rayat College of Law Railmajra
- 2. IQAC, of college